Agilent
PSA Series Spectrum Analyzers
W-CDMA and HSDPA/HSUPA
Measurement Personalities
Technical Overview with
Self-Guided Demonstration
Options BAF and 210
The PSA Series, Agilent

 Step range ±26.0 dB ±0.3 dB (nominal)
20
PSA Series Ordering Information
PSA Series spectrum analyzer
E4443A    3 Hz to 6.7 GHz
E4445A    3 Hz to 13.2 GHz
E4440A    3 Hz to 26.5 GHz
E4447A    3 Hz to 42.98 GHz
E4446A    3 Hz to 44 GHz
E4448A    3 Hz to 50 GHz
Options
To add options to a product, use the
following ordering scheme:
Model E444xA (x = 0, 3, 5, 6, 7 or 8)
Example
options
E4440A-B7J,
E4448A-1DS
Warranty & service
Standard warranty is three years.
R-51B-001-5C Warranty Assurance Plan,
Return to Agilent, 5 years
Calibration 1
Recommended calibration cycle is two years
Included Calibration Assurance Plan,
Return to Agilent, 3 years
R-50C-011-5 Calibration Assurance Plan,
Return to Agilent, 5 years
R-50C-016-3 Agilent Calibration
+ Uncertainties
+Guardbanding, 3 years
R-50C-016-5 Agilent Calibration
+ Uncertainties
+Guardbanding, 5 years
AMG Agilent Calibration
+ Uncertainties +
Guardbanding, accredited
calibration
A6J ANSI Z540-1-1994 Calibration
R-50C-021-3 ANSI Z540-1-1994
Calibration, 3 years
R-50C-021-5 ANSI Z540-1-1994
Calibration, 5 years
UK6 Commercial calibration
certificate with data
To be ordered with PSA